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1 TIPS Realisation Phase Thu 01/06/17 Thu 27/12/18 411 days?
2 Project Program Management Thu 01/06/17 Thu 27/12/18 411 days?
3 Documentation Mon 03/07/17 Mon 05/11/18 351 days
4 User Detailed Functional Specification (UDFS) Mon 03/07/17 Fri 13/04/18 205 days
5 UDFS Preparation Mon 03/07/17 Wed 28/02/18 173 days

18 User Handbook (UHB) Fri 01/09/17 Tue 08/05/18 178 days
31 High Level Technical Design (HLTD) Mon 03/07/17 Mon 13/11/17 96 days
40 Connectivity Guide (CG) Mon 17/07/17 Mon 04/12/17 101 days
59 Certification Testing Approach (CTA) Mon 11/06/18 Mon 13/08/18 46 days

125 Software Development Mon 03/07/17 Fri 30/11/18 369 days
126 TIPS development Mon 03/07/17 Fri 27/07/18 280 days
244 Stakeholder Management Thu 01/06/17 Fri 16/11/18 382 days?
245 User Training Mon 26/02/18 Fri 24/08/18 130 days
253 User Training Sessions Mon 26/03/18 Fri 24/08/18 110 days
258  Testing Mon 14/08/17 Fri 16/11/18 330 days?
261 Eurosystem Acceptance Test (EAT) Mon 14/08/17 Tue 28/08/18 272 days?
297 Pilot Test (Pilot) Mon 29/01/18 Fri 16/11/18 210 days
298 Test Preparation Mon 29/01/18 Fri 14/09/18 165 days
314 Test Execution Mon 03/09/18 Fri 16/11/18 55 days
315 Test of participant connectivity Mon 03/09/18 Fri 28/09/18 20 days
316 Execution of pilot test cases Mon 17/09/18 Fri 16/11/18 45 days
317 Test of operational procedures Mon 05/11/18 Fri 16/11/18 10 days
319 Test reporting Mon 03/09/18 Fri 16/11/18 55 days
321 Test Finalisation Thu 15/11/18 Fri 16/11/18 2 days
325 Project Governance Thu 01/06/17 Tue 06/11/18 374 days
326 TIPS Contact Group Thu 01/06/17 Tue 06/11/18 374 days
336 Meetings Thu 28/09/17 Tue 06/11/18 289 days
337 TIPS Contact Group 1 Thu 28/09/17 Thu 28/09/17 1 day
338 TIPS Contact Group 2 Tue 07/11/17 Tue 07/11/17 1 day
339 TIPS Contact Group 3 Wed 13/12/17 Wed 13/12/17 1 day
340 TIPS Contact Group 4 Wed 17/01/18 Wed 17/01/18 1 day

Page 1



ID Task Name Activities for 
distribution 
to the 
Contact 

Start Finish Duration

341 TIPS Contact Group 5 Fri 02/03/18 Fri 02/03/18 1 day
342 TIPS Contact Group 6 Mon 09/04/18 Mon 09/04/18 1 day
343 TIPS Contact Group 7 Wed 23/05/18 Wed 23/05/18 1 day
344 TIPS Contact Group 8 Wed 04/07/18 Wed 04/07/18 1 day
345 TIPS Contact Group 9 Wed 29/08/18 Wed 29/08/18 1 day
346 TIPS Contact Group 10 Wed 26/09/18 Wed 26/09/18 1 day
347 TIPS Contact Group 11 Tue 06/11/18 Tue 06/11/18 1 day
348 Go Live Activities Mon 15/10/18 Fri 30/11/18 34 days
370 Go-live Preparation Mon 05/11/18 Thu 29/11/18 19 days
374  TIPS Go-live Fri 30/11/18 Fri 30/11/18 0 days
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